Montenegro Mimosa CUP
Herceg Novi, 14. - 15.2.2009

Disciplina 26
15.02.2009 - 10:14

Zenski, 50m Delfin

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupa 1l od 6, 10:14

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

AGO Nea

GJECI Sara
DAJKOVIC Dajana
TOPCIU Flobena
CUCKOVIC Ana

Grupa 3 od 6, 10:16

O ~NOULDh WNPE

ZEQIRI Rita
IMAMOVIC Alisa
CANI Patricia
VELFEL Vasilija
SEKIRAQA Luiza
VOLODER Emina
HADZIALAGIC Ajla
CUCKOVIC Anja

Grupa 5 od 6, 10:18

0 ~NO O WNE

MALOVRH Jelena
DRAGANOV C Stefanija
ZARKOVIC Nina
DJURDJEVIC Katarina
BORIC Nejla

SIMIN Katica
BUDALICA Azra

KECI Debora

God.r.

98
96
99
94

95
95
96
94
92
93
92
96

92
94
95
93
91
91
93
92

FSEN (ASF), Tl
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Bud.riviera, BU
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Leotar, TB

Step, PR
Bosna, SA
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Jadran, HN
Step, PR
Velez, MO
Bosna, SA
Leotar, TB

Vojvodina, NS
Proleter, ZR
Leotar, TB
PSCG, HN
Zenica, ZE
Vojvodina, NS
Jug, DU

FSEN (ASF), Tl

52.00
50.00
46.40
47.00
50.00

37.50
37.00
36.00
35.32
35.80
36.10
37.00
37.94

32.61
32.49
32.00
31.20
32.00
3241
32.50
33.00

1

O ~NOULDh WNPE O ~NOUTLhA WN

O ~NO U1 A WNPE

Grupa 2 od 6, 10:15

DEMKO Rashel
LIPOVINA Tara
JOVIC Ksenija
VOLODER Amina
KASHARI Anxhela
POPOVIC Bozana
VUJOVIC Ivona
MILAK Lara

Grupa 4 od 6, 10:17

AHMETSPAHIC Lejla
NINKOVIC Ivana
KAJTAZ Amina

JANI Reni

MEMA Lidia
MUJEZINOVIC Nejla
KOSOVA Suila
SURIC Sandra

Grupa 6 od 6, 10:19

CUPIC Nika
BRAJEVIC Mariela
VUKANOVIC Tijana
JOVANOQVIC Sanja
DJIKANOVIC Danijela
KUC Marina
VOJINOVIC Kristina
ATIC Selma

God.r.

97
95
96
92
96
97
97
98

97
96
96
94
93
96
96
93

93
92
92
86
83
85
94
90

FSEN (ASF), TI  41.00
Bud.riviera, BU 40.10
Bud.riviera, BU 38.60
Bosna, SA 38.00
FSEN (ASF), TI  38.00
Bud.riviera, BU 40.00
Bud.riviera, BU 40.10
Jadran, HN 44.20
Zenica, ZE 34.00
Leotar, TB 33.83
Velez, MO 33.53
FSEN (ASF), TI  33.00
FSEN (ASF), TI  33.00
Bosna, SA 33.60
FSEN (ASF), TI  34.00

Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 34.00

Jug, DU 30.00
Jug, DU 29.50
Proleter, ZR 28.62
Jug, DU 27.00
Vojvodina, NS 27.08
PSCG, HN 29.00
Jug, DU 29.50

Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 30.50
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